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17,21
17,21
15,54
21,58
18,27
4,74

17,28
21,13
13,94
8,85

70,17
10,79
13,65
35,99
10,69

133,21
26,09
5,19

11,52
13,94
58,38
75,56

177,09
14,84
14,96
15,08
15,08
15,08
15,74
15,74
17,40
24,82

946,75

m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
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m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2

m2

Anyakönyvvezetői iroda
Anyakönyvvezetői iroda
APEH pult
Biztosító + sorsjegy
Csoportvezetői iroda
Dohányzó
Iroda - 3 fő
Iroda - 3 fő
Irodavezető
Közlekedő
Közlekedő
Lépcső
Lépcsőház
Lépcsőház - liftelőtér
Liftelőtér
Nyitott pultrendszerű ügyfélszolgálat
Okmánytár
Számítógépes pult
Teakonyha
Titkárság
Ügyfél pult - 5 db
Ügyfél pult - 6 db
Ügyfélvárakozó
Ügyintézői iroda - 2 fő
Ügyintézői iroda - 2 fő
Ügyintézői iroda - 2 fő
Ügyintézői iroda - 2 fő
Ügyintézői iroda - 2 fő
Ügyintézői iroda - 2 fő
Ügyintézői iroda - 2 fő
Wc
Wc
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C

C
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BA
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APEH pult
15,54 m2

Sz. gépes
pult

5,19 m2

Wc
17,40 m 2

Ügyfél pult
5 db

58,38 m 2

Közlekedő
8,85 m2

Nyitott pultrendszerű
ügyfélszolgálat

133,21 m 2

Ügyintéző
2 fő

15,74 m2

Wc
24,82 m2

Lépcső
10,79 m 2

Iroda
3 fő

21,13 m2

Ügyintéző
2 fő

14,96 m2

Tea-
konyha
11,52 m2

Ügyintéző
2 fő

15,08 m2

Ügyfél pult
6 db

75,56 m 2

Ügyintéző
2 fő

15,74 m2

Lépcsőház
13,65 m2

Dohányzó
4,74 m2

Ügyintéző
2 fő

15,08 m2

Anyakönyvvezetői
iroda

17,21 m2

Iroda
3 fő

17,28 m2

Ügyintéző
2 fő

15,08 m2

Ügyintéző
2 fő

14,84 m2

Anyakönyvvezetői
iroda

17,21 m2

Csoportvezetői
iroda

18,27 m2

Okmánytár
26,09 m2

Titkárság
13,94 m2

Liftelőtér
10,69 m2

Közlekedő
70,17 m2

Biztosító + sorsjegy
21,58 m 2

Ügyfélvárakozó
177,09 m 2

Lépcsőház - liftelőtér
35,99 m2

Irodavezető
13,94 m2

II. ÜTEM


